

\$~45

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.REV.P. 323/2014**

UMESH TRIPATHI & ANR Petitioners

Through : Mr. Ajay Verma, Adv.

versus

STATE(WILD LIFE INSPECTOR) Respondent

Through : Mr. R.V. Sinha and Mr. A.S. Singh,
Adv.

Ms. Kusum Dhalla, APP

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATHAK

ORDER

% **10.08.2016**

At request of the respondent's counsel, renotify on 19th January, 2017.

A.K. PATHAK, J.

AUGUST 10, 2016

rb