



\$~29

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CRL.REV.P. 323/2014

UMESH TRIPATHI & ANR

.....Petitioners

Through: Mr. Ajay Verma, Ms.
Smriti S. Nair & Ms.
Sneha Sejwal, Advs.

versus

STATE (WILD LIFE INSPECTOR)Respondent

Through: Ms. Priyanka Dalal, APP
for the State.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT MAHAJAN

ORDER

%

24.11.2025

On request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list on
05.02.2026.

AMIT MAHAJAN, J

NOVEMBER 24, 2025

“SK”